POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B006392

24B006393

24B006394

24B006395

24B006396

24B006397

24B006398

24B006399

06:33:31
12/24/24
06:44:56
12/24/24
07:27:13
12/24/24
12:04:43
12/24/24
17:36:19
12/24/24

19:37:22
12/24/24
22:02:19
12/24/24
22:56:46
12/24/24

Nature
Reckless Driver

Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
911 Hangup

Alarm-Business

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Susp Person

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

GEORGE / MULBERRY, BATESVILLE,

IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
1024 N 229, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

26 SIX PINE RANCH RD; CHILDRENS
HEALTH CARE BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

SR 229 /174, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 / GEORGES, BATESVILLE, IN

12 DIRKS RD; PULSKAMPS FLOORING BPD
PLUS, BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/24/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

12/25/24



