

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number 24B006392	<u>Time and Date</u> 06:33:31 12/24/24	Nature Reckless Driver	Address SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD, BATESVILLE, IN	Location 69	<u>Dsp</u>
24B006393	06:44:56 12/24/24	Traffic Stop	GEORGE / MULBERRY, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006394	07:27:13 12/24/24	Welfare Check	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B006395	12:04:43 12/24/24	911 Hangup	1024 N 229, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B006396	17:36:19 12/24/24	Alarm-Business	26 SIX PINE RANCH RD; CHILDRENS HEALTH CARE BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006397	19:37:22 12/24/24	Traffic Stop	SR 229 / I74, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006398	22:02:19 12/24/24	Traffic Stop	SR 46 / GEORGES, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006399	22:56:46 12/24/24	Susp Person	12 DIRKS RD; PULSKAMPS FLOORING PLUS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/24/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/25/24